obsessive is SMART
Non-stop, wireless monitoring of critical parameters,
secure logging of data, and early warning alerts.
It’s that smart.
Thermo Scientific
Smart-Vue Wireless Monitoring Solution
For 434 MHz regions
2

Voice and Fax Alert
SV509-500-LSB Voice and fax alert, USB 1.0 or 2.0 powered, fits standard RJ11 telephone line.
Thermo Scientific Smart-Vue Ordering Information
Laboratory Refrigerators and Freezers
FREQUENCY: 434MHz
15
Model No. Description
SV200-103-LSB Wireless radio module system, external PT100 temperature probe (100mm x 3mm), range: -100°C to +150°C, calibrated at -80°, -40° and 0°C.
PACKAGE CONSISTS OF: Module, external sensor, 3.6V lithium battery, mounting holder with Velcro, magnet and hardware, sensor mounting kit.
Model No. Description
SV201-103-LSB Wireless radio module system, external 3 wire PT100 temperature probe (150mm x 3mm). Range: -200°C to +50°C, calibrated at -196°, -80° and 0°C.
PACKAGE CONSISTS OF: module, external sensor, 3.6V lithium battery, mounting holder with Velcro, magnet and hardware, sensor mounting kit.
Model No. Description
For CO2 Incubators
SV210-103-LSB Wireless radio module system, external dual sensor, temperature and CO2, range: 0°C to +50°C, 0 - 10% CO2, calibration at 37°C, 5% C02.
PACKAGE CONSISTS OF: module, external sensor, 3.6V lithium back-up battery, mounting holder with Velcro, magnet and hardware, sensor mounting kit,
universal (100v/240v) power supply.
For Incubators and Water Baths
SV205-103-LSB Wireless radio module system, external temperature probe, range: -40°C to +120°C, calibrated at 30°, 60°, 80°,100°, 105°C.
PACKAGE CONSISTS OF: module, external sensor, 3.6V lithium battery, mounting holder with Velcro, magnet and hardware, sensor mounting kit, flat extension cable.
For Incubators, Stability Cabinets, Clean Rooms
SV207-103-LSB Wireless radio module system, external dual temperature/RH sensor, range: -40°C to +100°C, 0 - 100%RH. Calibrated at 23°C and 50%RH.
PACKAGE CONSISTS OF: module, external sensor, 3.6V lithium battery, mounting holder with Velcro, magnet and hardware, sensor mounting kit, temperature/RH flat cable.
Model No. Description
SV202-103-LSB Wireless radio module system, external 3 wire, PT100 temperature probe. Range: +100°C to +350°C, calibrated at 100, 200 and 350°C.
PACKAGE CONSISTS OF:  module, external sensor,  3.6V lithium battery, mounting holder with Velcro, magnet and hardware, sensor mounting kit.
For Ultra-Low Temperature Freezers
For Cryogenic Storage
For CO2 Incubators, Water Baths, Stability Cabinets & Clean Rooms